D.A.V INSTITUTIONS, C& ZONE
FINAL DATESHEET OF
TERM - II (I TO VII) AND ANNUAL EXAMINATION (VIIL, IX & XI) : 2024-25
EXAMINATION TIMING: 09:30 AM TO 12:30 PM

DATE DAY 11| 1\ v Vi Vi Vil X X1
g 5 3 . Chemistry / Bus.
18.02.2025 Tuesday - - : - - - Social Studies Social Science | o il
Physics /
21.02.2025 Friday - - - - - Mathematics Accountancy /
History
Seittoad Mathematics /
24.02.2025 Monday - - - - - Maths Applied Maths /
Technology v
Pol. Sci.
25.02.2025 Tuesday - - - - - - Physical Education
27.02.2025 Thursday - - - - - English English Core
01.03.2025 Saturday English Maths Hindi Maths English Sanskrit English Comm. Biology / EG
03.03.2025 Monday Science Hindi Maths Sanskrit Science Hindi Hinsfn(s?;?)/ cs/P
05.03.2025 Wednesday Maths Social Science English Science Social Science | Naitik Shiksha Science Economics
4 R s 3 1 e 5 Skill / Vocational |IT / Al / Any other AU
07.03.2025 Friday Hindi English Social Science Hindi Sanskrit Subject Skill Subject Hindi Core
10.03.2025 Monday - - i Sanskrit Social Science Maths P i - 3
11032025 | Tuesday | Social Science Science . 2 2 - i Skl Nocanens]
Subject
12.03.2025 Wednesday - - Science English Hindi - - Music / Sanskrit
Skill / V ional | Skill / V ional | Skill / V ional
13.03.2025 Thursday - - Subject Subject Subject = & h
Note:
1. Conduction of Examination:
(a) Distribution of Answer sheets :9:00 AM
(b) Distribution of Question Paper :9:15 AM
(c) Reading of Question Paper :9:15 AM to 09:30 AM
(d) Writing Time :09:30 AM

o

Assessment of Grading Subjects (GK, Computer, Naitik Shiksha, Drawing etc.) will be conducted on or before Term-11 / Annual Exam as per the convience of the school.
The Schools having the subjects (History, Pol. Sci. Geography, Music, Sanskrit, EG or any other skill/vocational subjects) in class XI & Artificial Intelligency or any other
skill/vocational subjects in Class IX are requested to prepare the QP at their own and conduct the exam as per zonal schedule.

School concerned will prepare QP for Classes - III & IV (Max. Marks: 50, Time : 2 Hours) and conduct the exam as per zonal schedule.

Open Day: For Classes IX & XI on 17.03.2025 (Monday) and For Class III - VIII on 22.03.2025 (Saturday)

Result Declaration for IX & XI on 21.03.2025 (Friday) and for Il to VIII on 27.03.2025 (Thursday). (\
. New session will begins from 24.03.2025 (Monday) for Classes X & XII and from 01.04.2025 (Tuesday) for Classes LKG to IX. 4

o
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